Department of History - Student Feedback
Form on Curriculum (Syllabus) for Academic

Year 2022 - 23.

113 responses
Publish analytics

Gender

113 responses

Class

113 responses

F. Y. B. A. (History Paper I)

1. Content of the Course (Tﬁﬁ%‘ilﬁb')

55 responses

<A

I8 Copy
® Male
@ Female
IO copy
@®FYBA
® S.V.B.A
O TY.B.A
I8 copy
@ Can Be Covered in One
Semester (U1 YA FHER
FA TS AHA)
@ Not Enough for One Semester
(UahT THRexuTa! gRzft =g

@ Too Much to Be Adequately
Covered in One Semester (U1

@ Difficult to Comment (feaoft <01
FHal)


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1oY-Q0A36O9FFoKhep1Q4roeuaymcE3LKMKXHTbL7vuo/edit#start=publishanalytics

2. Relevance of the Course in the Overall Structure of Program (Tﬁﬁ?cﬂ ID Copy
Tquf WA SnaTTR ! Sugdddn)

55 responses

@ Very Relevant (=M Faifer)

@ Not At All Relevant (W&
1)

© Reasonably Relevant (WTifiTe
EIRIRED)

@ Difficult to Comment (fewuft 2ot
FH3Atm)

3. Overlap With Other Courses (3cX mﬁlﬁ\_{@ﬁ 311%) |_|:| Copy

55 responses
@ No Overlap (J&d -TgY)
@ Some Overlap (HT6! JBdId)
@ Repetition of Several Topics
(3% Tt gRTa)
‘ @ Difficult to Comment (FRTTof o)
Hal)

4. Recommended Reading Material Was..... (RTPRY Hae araq gesbs.....) |0 Copy

55 responses

@ Adequate And Relevant (¥
30T aifere)
@ To Some Extent Adequate and
Relevant (Eb'l'&ﬁ *EINIGE @ﬁ

‘ S e

[ ] g/l{asély Inadequate (&

)
@ Cannot Comment (fewoft 335
RELEIN)

5. Class Tests/Mid-Semester Tests were.... (@ arault / A GF g ameol) |0 Copy

55 responses

@ As Per Schedule and

Satisfactorily (SFGATAR STOT

JHTYAM)

@ In An Unsatisfactory Manner
(SIHTYHRS Tgcl)

© Never (HHTg! A18h)

@ But Were Inadequate (G0 3Q%
&ld)




6. The difficulty level of Class Tests/Mid-Term Tests (&% araull / Heg T IO copy

Tif Traufi<h Sretvgurdeh)

55 responses

7. Organization of the Syllabus (S{Wﬁﬁ Il'i@','Uﬁ)

55 responses

50.9%

@ Difficult (FaT0T)

@ Balanced (Jgferd)

@ Easy ()

@ Out of Syllabus (3{¥IHH
CIED)

IO copy

@ Well Organized (gHufed)

@ Organized (Fafed)

@ Partially Organized ( SHR:
Tafed)

@ Not Organized (3f¥fed)

8. The Teacher Completes the Entire Syllabus in Time (ﬁ[&ﬁa&?ﬂ'{ﬂf LD Copy

3NTIHH gUT rard)

55 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

9. The Teacher Has Subject Knowledge (&l&mﬁﬁwaﬁtﬁ@f &ﬂ%) I8 copy

55 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree



10. The Teacher Communicates Clearly and Inspires Me by His / Her ID Copy

Teaching (R TyY0Y Tare Trerar 3for @ / foream fReomgR T oo
o)

55 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

11. The Teacher Is Punctual in the Class (fR1&@ avifd fRafia sraarq) I8 copy

55 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

12. The Teacher Comes Well Prepared for the Class @WWW |_|:| Copy
TR 3Td)

55 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree




13. The Teacher Encourages Participation and Discussion in Class ID Copy

(FRrerep i TgumT SnfoT =< T d FRdrd)

55 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

14. The Teacher Uses Teaching Aids, Handouts, Gives Suitable |_|:| Copy
References, Make Presentations And Conducts Seminars/Tutorials, Etc.

(Rreser sreamoe T, Srouft, dvg Teuf ara, ATt T drdrd Sfor
A / ol 8. A Hard. )

55 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

15. The Teacher's Attitude towards Students Is Friendly & Helpful I8 Copy

(femeaffash et axit srHa M ITYa 31T8)

55 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree




16. The Teacher is Available and Accessible in the Department (]3[&@
fAURTId U 3RdTd)

55 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

17. The Evaluation Process is Fair and Unbiased (Jedidh Ufshar fsqef
3TIOr F:ugmTe otg)

55 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

IO copy

IO copy



18. Comments/Suggestions For Improvements Of Curriculum (S{¥T-Ish HT=AT
YRS fewua / =)

36 responses

No
Good

RS SfABTITIR HR SATaT

Easy teaching

PTel TSl el Uoldex dR SRIgd ar SIId WY U0 T ge-T gHSIdrd
Nono

RS SfAETITAR HR STaT

Nahi

ST ST B Trfgor
Agree

All ok subject
Yuvraj diva
Changl shikva
It ok

Yes
EAEERI]
Good

Yes

Explain all topic



19. Comments/Suggestions for the Teacher @[&mﬁm / ) ID Copy

36 responses

15 13 (36.1%)
10
6 (16.7%)
5
2 (5.6%)
1(2.81(2.81¢(2.81¢(2.81¢(2.8% )1 (2.8% )1 (2.81¢(2.81¢(2.81¢(2.81¢(2.81¢(2.8%) | 1 (2.81¢(2.81¢(2.8%
0
Explain all topic No comment Th IR ATHTAT Y. ...
Agree Nahi Teacher are teach... Yes

S. Y. B. A. (History Paper )

1. Content of the Course (®1d Tch) 10 copy

35 responses

@ Can Be Covered in One
Semester (Y& YA HET
Pl S )

@ Not Enough for One Semester
(UHT YRS G 1)

@ Too Much to Be Adequately
Covered in One Semester (U1

@ Difficult to Comment (fewuft 301
FH3tn)

2. Relevance of the Course in the Overall Structure of Program (aﬂﬁw I_D Copy
ol WA SnaRTR ! Sugdddn)

35 responses

@ Very Relevant (3fa=r Haiferd)
@ Not At All Relevant (W&
1)

© Reasonably Relevant (UT{®H
‘ i)

@ Difficult to Comment (fewuft ot
HAT)




3. Overlap With Other Courses (3R HIUYE [H@d J&d 3T5) IO copy

35 responses

@ No Overlap (Jo5d -TgY)

@ Some Overlap (el JdId)

@ Repetition of Several Topics
(3 farwafell gRTeR

@ Difficult to Comment (feuft 2ot
H3I)

4. Recommended Reading Material Was..... @TWWWW ..... ) |_|:| Copy

35 responses

@ Adequate And Relevant (¥
30T Haferd)
@ To Some Extent Adequate and
Relevant (&Tg! THTOM G
‘ SO e
[ ] [\}/Irasély Inadequate (A
)
@ Cannot Comment (feouft 23
RICEI))

5. Class Tests/Mid-Semester Tests were.... (aﬁ%ﬂ?ﬂ?ﬁ / umﬂaaﬁiﬁvﬁ) IO copy

35 responses

@ As Per Schedule and

Satisfactorily (SFTTATTIR SHATOT

YY)

@ In An Unsatisfactory Manner
‘ (SRIHTHBR Tge)
© Never (@Hig! AR
[ ] %Lg Were Inadequate (0T 3gX
)

6. The difficulty level of Class Tests/Mid-Term Tests (a7 aTault / T ¥ I8 copy
CUEIENIEIEIRIREIRE)

35 responses

@ Difficult (@310

@ Balanced (Jigferd)

@ Easy (Yd4)

@ Out of Syllabus (¥IIHH
aeR)

el




7. Organization of the Syllabus (3¥ITEHHT! HiGUT) IO copy

35 responses

@ Well Organized (guafed)
@ Organized (Jafeq)

© Partially Organized ( SPHR:

Tufeq)
‘ @ Not Organized (3rafed)

8. The Teacher Completes the Entire Syllabus in Time (R1&i® desa dgul |0 Copy
3 H Ul FHRdrd)

35 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

9. The Teacher Has Subject Knowledge (@Wﬁmﬂﬁqﬁl{ﬂf 311%) I8 copy

35 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree
@ Neutral

. @ Disagree

10. The Teacher Communicates Clearly and Inspires Me by His / Her |_|:| Copy

Teaching (FR1&@ ST Marg Arear 3o e / fo=an fRrefomgR dJar oo
&)

35 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree




11. The Teacher Is Punctual in the Class (fR1&@ avifd fFRafia sraard) IO copy

35 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

12. The Teacher Comes Well Prepared for the Class @WWW LD Copy
TR 3dTd)

35 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

60% @ Neutral
@ Disagree
i

13. The Teacher Encourages Participation and Discussion in Class |D Copy

(Rrerer qoifd TgumT 3or <<y TieTfed Hard)

35 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

© Neutral
68.6% @ Disagree
O i




14. The Teacher Uses Teaching Aids, Handouts, Gives Suitable

References, Make Presentations And Conducts Seminars/Tutorials, Etc.

(Rreres sreamu= Tifee, Sruoft, g e ard, Aredie o srdrd ST

AT / Aol 3. STAfoTd HRaTd. )

35 responses

el

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

15. The Teacher’s Attitude towards Students Is Friendly & Helpful

(Femaffash et axit srEa il Iuged 31mg)

35 responses

-

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

16. The Teacher is Available and Accessible in the Department @I&W

ER ISR NE I RERGIG))

35 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

IO copy

IO copy

IO copy



17. The Evaluation Process is Fair and Unbiased (Jedic+ Ufehan fAsaes I8 copy
3T fA:ugTeh 3g)

35 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree
@ Neutral

. @ Disagree

18. Comments/Suggestions For Improvements Of Curriculum (33T ¢h HT<AT
YRS fewua / =)

24 responses

No

No nothing

Ok sylllbus
Good

Good teaching
No

No

Kahitari vegal
Timetable &a
Agree

no

Yes



19. Comments/Suggestions for the Teacher @[&mﬁm / ) ID Copy

23 responses

20
16 (69.6%)

15

10

1 (4.|3%) 1 (4.|3%) 1 (4.|3%) 1 (4.|3%)
0
Sarv Shikshk mast a... Good No no

Agree Good teaching Yes gad Rrawar

1 (4]3%) 1 (4.|3%) 1 (4.|3%)

S. Y. B. A. (History Paper Ill)

1. Content of the Course (®1d Tch) 10 copy

35 responses

@ Can Be Covered in One
Semester (Y& YA HET
Pl S )

@ Not Enough for One Semester
(UHT YRS G 1)

@ Too Much to Be Adequately
Covered in One Semester (U1

@ Difficult to Comment (fewuft 301
FH3tn)

2. Relevance of the Course in the Overall Structure of Program (aﬂﬁw I_D Copy
ol WA SnaRTR ! Sugdddn)

35 responses

@ Very Relevant (3fa=r Haiferd)
@ Not At All Relevant (W&
1)

[ ] Reasonably Relevant e
A )

@ Difficult to Comment (fewuft ot
HAT)




3. Overlap With Other Courses (3R ®IUYE [H@d J&d 3TT) IO copy

35 responses

@ No Overlap (Jo5d -TgY)

@ Some Overlap (HTe! JdId)

@ Repetition of Several Topics
(3 farwafel gRTeR

@ Difficult to Comment (feuft ot
H3I)

4. Recommended Reading Material Was..... @TWWWW ..... ) |_|:| Copy

35 responses

@ Adequate And Relevant (G¥
3ITOT Taferd)

@ To Some Extent Adequate and
Relevant (&Tg! THTOM G
3{1for Fsiferd

@ Mostly Inadequate (JEA:
s1gdh)

@ Cannot Comment (feouft 23
RICEI))

5. Class Tests/Mid-Semester Tests were.... (aﬁ%ﬂ%ﬂ?ﬁ / nmﬂaaﬁaﬁwﬁ) IO copy

35 responses

@ As Per Schedule and

Satisfactorily (SFTTATTIR SHATOT

YY)

@ In An Unsatisfactory Manner
(SHIYTPR® UGd)

© Never (@Hg! AR

@ But Were Inadequate (G0 3Q%
gld)

6. The difficulty level of Class Tests/Mid-Term Tests (a7 @At / T ¥ I8 copy
CUEIENIEIEIRISEIRE:)

35 responses
@ Difficult (@310
@ Balanced (Jigferd)
@ Easy (d4)
@ Out of Syllabus (¥IIHH
aeR)




7. Organization of the Syllabus (3T AT HiGUT) IO copy

35 responses

@ Well Organized Wﬂ)

@ Organized (Jafeq)

© Partially Organized ( SPHR:
Fafed)

@ Not Organized (3¥gfed)

8. The Teacher Completes the Entire Syllabus in Time (R1&i® desa dgul |0 Copy
3 H Ul FHRdra)

35 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

9. The Teacher Has Subject Knowledge (ﬁwﬁﬁwaﬁqﬁgﬁ \311%) I8 copy

35 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

10. The Teacher Communicates Clearly and Inspires Me by His / Her |_|:| Copy

Teaching (FR1&@ TUFUU! Marg Arear 3o e / foan fRrefomgR dJar oo
&)

35 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree




11. The Teacher Is Punctual in the Class (fR1&@ avifd fFRafia sraard) IO copy

35 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

12. The Teacher Comes Well Prepared for the Class (&[&WWH‘I‘T@I |_|:| Copy
TR 3dTd)

35 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

13. The Teacher Encourages Participation and Discussion in Class LD Copy

(Rrerer qoifd TgumT 3or <<y TieTfed Hard)

35 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree




14. The Teacher Uses Teaching Aids, Handouts, Gives Suitable

References, Make Presentations And Conducts Seminars/Tutorials, Etc.

(Rreres sreamu= Tifee, Sruoft, g e ard, Aredie o srdrd ST

AT / Aol 3. STAfoTd HRaTd. )

35 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

15. The Teacher’s Attitude towards Students Is Friendly & Helpful

(Femaffash et o=t srEa il Iuged aimg)

Yo

35 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

16. The Teacher is Available and Accessible in the Department @I&W

ER ISR RE I RERGIG))

35 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

IO copy

IO copy

IO copy



17. The Evaluation Process is Fair and Unbiased (Jedic+ Ufehar fAsaes I8 copy
ST fA:ugTeh 3g)

35 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

18. Comments/Suggestions For Improvements Of Curriculum (33T ¢h HT<AT
YRS fewua / =)

25 responses

No

Ok syllabus
Good

Good teaching
No

Darroj upstiti
Timetable 3a9
Agree

no

Yes

19. Comments/Suggestions for the Teacher (Rigiiaral fewuar / gzmm U Copy
24 responses
20
17 (70.8%)

15

10

14.2%) 1@2%) 1(4.2%) 1(42%) 1(42%) 1(42%) 1(4.2%)

Agree Good teaching Sarv shikshk mast a... no

Good No Yes o fRrpar



T.Y. B. A. (History Paper IV)

1. Content of the Course (P14 TTH) IO copy

23 responses

@ Can Be Covered in One
Semester (TDT JAEHD HIR
Pl OIS )

@ Not Enough for One Semester
(UehT ABRERATST QR A1

@ Too Much to Be Adequately
Covered in One Semester (UhT

@ Difficult to Comment (%mvﬁ%c?r
Hat)

2. Relevance of the Course in the Overall Structure of Program (?ﬁﬁ?iﬂ I_D Copy
YUl WREd ST I IUgddT)

23 responses

@ Very Relevant (3ifaer Faiferd)

@ Not At All Relevant (MTEI%H
e

© Reasonably Relevant (UTRT&
UTifT)

@ Difficult to Comment (fewoft <01
FH3tn)

3. Overlap With Other Courses (IR ﬁ@%’ fired G‘J@ﬁ Gﬂ%) |_|:| Copy

23 responses

@ No Overlap (J&d -TgY)

@ Some Overlap (HTa! JBdId)

@ Repetition of Several Topics
(31 o grvrqe)

@ Difficult to Comment (feauft <01
FaI)

4. Recommended Reading Material Was..... (RIPRY ®ac g geb....) |0 Copy

23 responses

@ Adequate And Relevant (GQ&
30T aifere)
@ To Some Extent Adequate and

Relevant (WI'E?[EITITUTIHW
3{1fOr Heiferet

@ Mostly Inadequate (&I
ST

@ Cannot Comment (feouft 23
RICEI))




5. Class Tests/Mid-Semester Tests were.... (@ arault / Aeg I g araon)  [O Copy

23 responses

@ As Per Schedule and

Satisfactorily (SFGATIR ST0T

JHTYAM)

@ In An Unsatisfactory Manner
8.7% (SRHTYHHRS UGe)
© Never (H4Ig! 78

@ But Were Inadequate (90T \’r@
&ld)

6. The difficulty level of Class Tests/Mid-Term Tests (anTvlﬁUﬁ /HY 9T LD Copy
Tif il HretvguTdeh)

23 responses

@ Difficult (FaT0T)

@ Balanced (Jgferd)

@ Easy ()

@ Out of Syllabus (¥IRIHH
eR)

7. Organization of the Syllabus (S{*THHHTT HISUN) 10 copy

23 responses

@ Well Organized (gHfed)

@ Organized (Fafeq)

@ Partially Organized ( SPHR:
Ffed)

@ Not Organized (3rfed)

8. The Teacher Completes the Entire Syllabus in Time @f&ﬁa@ﬂﬂ'{ﬂf I_D Copy
3ITIHH Ul )

23 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree




9. The Teacher Has Subject Knowledge (ﬁf&mﬁﬁ'ﬂl’qﬂﬁqﬁl{ﬂf &ﬂ%) ||_:| Copy

23 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

10. The Teacher Communicates Clearly and Inspires Me by His / Her |_|:| Copy

Teaching (fR1&/@ SaEUU! JdTe Frerar o are / fo=an fRieomgR Tar oRon
&

23 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

11. The Teacher Is Punctual in the Class (&[&Wél'lﬁ?fﬁflﬁlﬁ 3HdId) |_|:| Copy

23 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

12. The Teacher Comes Well Prepared for the Class @%WW I_D Copy
dIR 3H{AdTd)

23 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree




13. The Teacher Encourages Participation and Discussion in Class ||_:| Copy

(FRreres i Ty SN1foT a<i Tiefed HRdrd)

23 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

14. The Teacher Uses Teaching Aids, Handouts, Gives Suitable |_|:| Copy
References, Make Presentations And Conducts Seminars/Tutorials, Etc.

(Rrerer sreamoe Wi, Srwuft, dvg Teuf ara, ATt T srdrd Sfor
A / Aol 8. AT Hard. )

23 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

15. The Teacher's Attitude towards Students Is Friendly & Helpful I8 Copy

(faemeaffaoh et axit srHa S ITYa 31T8)

23 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree




16. The Teacher is Available and Accessible in the Department (]3[&@
fAURTId U 3RTdTd)

23 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

17. The Evaluation Process is Fair and Unbiased (Jedidh Ufshar fsaef
STfOT - geraTdt 31mg)

23 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

IO copy

IO copy



18. Comments/Suggestions For Improvements Of Curriculum (S{¥T_Ish HT=AT
YRS fewua / =)

22 responses

No

Excellent

Yes

Very usefully sellybus in life reletead
GOOD

3GTYHH HIST 318 HaR gid Tal.

Best syllabus

Disagree

Good
Excellent tip sharing
Nes sallyabus

Ho

19. Comments/Suggestions for the Teacher (ﬁmﬁm / ) I_D Copy

22 responses

10.0
)
75 9 (40'9%)
5.0
- 2(9.1%)
T 1(4.5%] (4.5%1 (4.5%1 (4.5%]1 (4.5%1 (4.5%1 (4.5%]1 (4.5%) 1 (4.5%1 (4.5%) 1(4.5%
0.0

- Best teching No no
Best teaching Good teaching Very good



1. Content of the Course (P TTH) IO copy

23 responses
@ Can Be Covered in One
Semester (TDT JAEHD HRR
Pl OIS, Tha)
@ Not Enough for One Semester
i/ (T FEreTaTs! Qe )

@ Too Much to Be Adequately
Covered in One Semester (UhT

@ Difficult to Comment (%mvﬁ%c?r
FHatm)

2. Relevance of the Course in the Overall Structure of Program (?ﬁﬁ?iﬂ I_D Copy
Ul WREd ST I IUgdd)

23 responses

@ Very Relevant (3ifa=r Faiferd)

@ Not At All Relevant (W&
e

© Reasonably Relevant (UTRT&
i)

@ Difficult to Comment (fewoft <01
For)

3. Overlap With Other Courses (IR ﬁ@%’ fired G\J@ﬁ Gﬂ%) |_|:| Copy

23 responses
@ No Overlap (J&d -TgY)
@ Some Overlap (HTa! JBdId)
@ Repetition of Several Topics
(EECACEICIR SR
8.7% @ Difficult to Comment (fewuft <01

AT

4. Recommended Reading Material Was..... (RITRY &acl g geb....) |0 Copy

23 responses

@ Adequate And Relevant (GQ&
30T aifere)

@ To Some Extent Adequate and
Relevant (PTg! THIUTE Gy

@ Mostly Inadequate (H&Ad:
S

@ Cannot Comment (feouft 23
R TaY)




5. Class Tests/Mid-Semester Tests were.... (@ Il / Aeg I g araon)  [O Copy

23 responses

@ As Per Schedule and

Satisfactorily (W 3o
FATYAM)

@ In An Unsatisfactory Manner
(ST RS UGd)

© Never (@Hie! g

@ But Were Inadequate (T0T 3QX
gld)

6. The difficulty level of Class Tests/Mid-Term Tests (an?IEI'Uﬁ /A |D Copy
CHEIENIEIK IS PIGE)

23 responses

@ Difficult (F31)

@ Balanced (Jidferd)

© Easy (JaY)

@ Out of Syllabus (3IRTHH
CI)

7. Organization of the Syllabus (31T AT HigUM) IO copy

23 responses
34.8%

8. The Teacher Completes the Entire Syllabus in Time (&[wa@?{ﬂqﬂf I_D Copy
3 H YUl FHRdra)

23 responses

@ Well Organized (gHufed)

@ Organized (Fafeq)

@ Partially Organized ( SPHR:
Fafed)

@ Not Organized (3(dfed)

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree




9. The Teacher Has Subject Knowledge (ﬁf&mﬁﬁ'ﬂl’qﬂﬁqﬁl{ﬂf &ﬂ%) ||_:| Copy

23 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

10. The Teacher Communicates Clearly and Inspires Me by His / Her |_|:| Copy

Teaching (fR1&/@ SaEUU! JdTe Frerar o are / fo=an fRieomgR Tar oRon
&

23 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

11. The Teacher Is Punctual in the Class (ﬁ[&@ﬁ"ﬁ?[ﬁflﬁlﬁ 3HdId) |_|:| Copy

23 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

12. The Teacher Comes Well Prepared for the Class @%WW I_D Copy
dIR 3H{AdTd)

23 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree




13. The Teacher Encourages Participation and Discussion in Class ||_:| Copy

(FRrerep i TguTT Sn1foT a<ha Ui d dRdrd)

23 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

14. The Teacher Uses Teaching Aids, Handouts, Gives Suitable |_|:| Copy
References, Make Presentations And Conducts Seminars/Tutorials, Etc.

(Rrerer 3reamoe T, Srooft, avg Teuf ara, ATt T drdrd Sfor
A / Aol 8. AT Hard. )

23 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

15. The Teacher's Attitude towards Students Is Friendly & Helpful I8 Copy

(faemeaffash et axit srHa M ITYa 31T8)

23 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree




16. The Teacher is Available and Accessible in the Department (]3[&@
fAURTId U 3RTdTd)

23 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

17. The Evaluation Process is Fair and Unbiased (Jedidh Ufshar fsaef
STfOT - geraTdt 31me)

23 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

IO copy

IO copy



18. Comments/Suggestions For Improvements Of Curriculum (S{¥T-Ish HT=AT
YRS fewua / =)

23 responses

No

Good

Best sellybus

GOOD

Not Any.comments
SR SR MY
Use syllabus
Neutral

Agree

Excellent tip sharing
History releted Sally bus

New sallybus

19. Comments/Suggestions for the Teacher (Rigi el fewuar / gzmm  |U Copy

23 responses

15
11 (47.8%)

10

1 (4.3%1 (4.3%1 (4.3%1 (4.3%1 (4.3%1 (4.3%1 (4.3%1 (4.3%) 1 (4.3%1 (4.3%]1 (4.3%]1 (4.3%

Agree Good exlent No no
Excellent techinng Ho Thank you sir



1. Content of the Course (P TTH) IO copy

23 responses

@ Can Be Covered in One
Semester (TDT JAEHD HRR
Pl OIS, Tha)

@ Not Enough for One Semester
(UehT PR ATST QR A1

@ Too Much to Be Adequately
Covered in One Semester (U1

@ Difficult to Comment (%mvﬁ%c?r
Hat)

2. Relevance of the Course in the Overall Structure of Program (?ﬁﬁ?iﬂ I_D Copy
Ul WREd ST I IUgdd)

23 responses

3. Overlap With Other Courses (IR ﬁ@%’ fired G\J@ﬁ Gﬂ%) |_|:| Copy

23 responses

@ Very Relevant (3ifa=r Faiferd)

@ Not At All Relevant (W&
e

© Reasonably Relevant (UTRT&
i)

@ Difficult to Comment (fewoft <01
For)

@ No Overlap (J&d -TgY)

@ Some Overlap (HTa! JBdId)

@ Repetition of Several Topics
(31 o grvrge)

@ Difficult to Comment (fewuft <01
FaI)

4. Recommended Reading Material Was..... (RITRY &acl g geb....) |0 Copy

23 responses

@ Adequate And Relevant (GQ&
30T aifere)
@ To Some Extent Adequate and

Relevant (WI'E?[EITITUTIHW
3{1fOr Heiferet

@ Mostly Inadequate (H&Ad:
ST

@ Cannot Comment (feouft 23
RICEI))




5. Class Tests/Mid-Semester Tests were.... (@ arault / Aeg I g araon)  [O Copy

23 responses

@ As Per Schedule and

Satisfactorily (W 3o
FATYAM)

@ In An Unsatisfactory Manner
(ST RS UGd)

© Never (@Hie! g

@ But Were Inadequate (T0T 3QX
gld)

6. The difficulty level of Class Tests/Mid-Term Tests (an?IEI'Uﬁ /A |D Copy
CHEIENIEIK IS PIGE:)

23 responses
@ Difficult (F31)
@ Balanced (Jidferd)
© Easy (JaY)
@ Out of Syllabus (¥TTHH
TTR)

7. Organization of the Syllabus (31T AT HiSUM) IO copy

23 responses
@ Well Organized (gHufed)
@ Organized (Fafeq)
@ Partially Organized ( SPHR:
Fafed)
@ Not Organized (3RFgfed)

8. The Teacher Completes the Entire Syllabus in Time dﬁ&@aéﬁﬂq:ﬂf I_D Copy
3 H YUl FHRdra)

23 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree




9. The Teacher Has Subject Knowledge @W@WWW &ﬂ%) ||_:| Copy

23 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

10. The Teacher Communicates Clearly and Inspires Me by His / Her |_|:| Copy

Teaching (fR1&/@ TaEUU! JdTe Frerar 3for are / fo=an fRieomgR Tar oRon
&

23 responses

@ Strongly Agree
©® Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

11. The Teacher Is Punctual in the Class @wwﬁaﬁwﬁa 3HdId) |_|:| Copy

23 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

12. The Teacher Comes Well Prepared for the Class (ﬁ[&ﬁmw |_|:| Copy
dIR 3H{AdTd)

23 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree




13. The Teacher Encourages Participation and Discussion in Class ||_:| Copy

(FRreres i Ty SnfoT a<h Tiefed dRdrd)

23 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral
. 0

14. The Teacher Uses Teaching Aids, Handouts, Gives Suitable |_|:| Copy
References, Make Presentations And Conducts Seminars/Tutorials, Etc.

(Rrerer sreamoe Wi, Srwuft, dvg Teuf ara, ATt T srdrd Sfor
A / Aol 8. A Hard. )

23 responses

@ Strongly Agree
©® Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

15. The Teacher's Attitude towards Students Is Friendly & Helpful I8 Copy

(faemeaffaoh et axit srHa S ITYa 31T8)

23 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree




16. The Teacher is Available and Accessible in the Department @[&W
fAURTId U 3RdTd)

23 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

17. The Evaluation Process is Fair and Unbiased (Jedids+1 Ufehar feags
STfOT - geraTdt 31me)

23 responses

@ Strongly Agree
©® Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

IO copy

IO copy



18. Comments/Suggestions For Improvements Of Curriculum (S{¥T_Ish HT=AT
JYRUIS fewua / =)

23 responses

No

Good

Excellent tip sharing
New sellybus

No

Not Any comments
no

New syllabus

et

Good

Excellent tip sharing in study
Sally bus new

Good teching

19. Comments/Suggestions for the Teacher (&mﬁm / ) I_D Copy

23 responses

10.0
10 (’4'3'.5%)
7.5
5.0
2.5

1 (4.3%1) (4.3%1 (4.3%1 (4.3%1) (4.3%1 (4.3%) 1 (4.3%1 (4.3%1 (4.3%1) (4.3%1 (4.3%) (4.3%1 (4.3%

0.0
Agree Good teaching Thank you sir no

Excellent work in teaching No Very good
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